Lighting Solutions
for Life !
Product Catalogue
II
LED Lighting
32
LM79
REPORT

Type
Voltage
LAXCNCLD3W 3W • •  •  •  • 300 lm 45°  Ø 80, H 35 Recess 220v
LAXCNCLD6W 6W • •  •  •  • 600 lm 45°  Ø 100 H 35 Recess 220v
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXDL07WRESS 7W • • 700 lm 45° H 74, Ø 78*,  Ø 74** Recess 220v
LAXDL09WRESS 9W • • 900 lm 45° H 74, Ø 72*,  Ø 68** Recess 220v
LAXDL12WRESS 12W • • 1200 lm 45° H 88, Ø 84*,  Ø 80** Recess 220v
LAXDL15WRESS 15W • • 1500 lm 45° H 88, Ø 88*,  Ø 84** Recess 220v
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXDL07WRESSDO 7W • • 700 lm 45° H 74, Ø 78*,  Ø 74** Recess 220v
LAXDL09WRESSDO 9W • • 900 lm 45° H 74, Ø 78*,  Ø 74** Recess 220v
LAXDL12WRESSDO 12W • • 1200 lm 45° H 88, Ø 88*,  Ø 84** Recess 220v
LAXDL15WRESSDO 15W • • 1500 lm 45° H 88, Ø 88*,  Ø 84** Recess 220v
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXDL05WCOB 5W • • 500 lm 45° H 47, Ø 86*,  Ø 72** Recess 220V
LAXDL07WCOB 7W • • 700 lm 45° H 60, Ø 110*,  Ø 95** Recess 220V
LAXDL12WCOB 12W • • 1200 lm 45° H 67, Ø 120*,  Ø 103** Recess 220V
LAXDL15WCOB 15W • • 1500 lm 45° H 67, Ø 120*,  Ø 103** Recess 220V
LAXDL30WCOB 30W • • 3000 lm 45° H 67, Ø 160*,  Ø 140** Recess 220V
*Outer size, ** Cutout size
Body Colour - White/Black
*Outer size, ** Cutout size
Ø
H
Ø
H
Ø
H
Ø
H
Body Colour - White/Black
1312
LAXMAN LIGHTING  |  DOWNLIGHTLAXMAN LIGHTING  |  DOWNLIGHT
Product Code Wattage Color Range Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXDL05WRAZOR 5W • • 500 lm 45°  L 75, H 45 Recess 220v
LAXDL10WRAZOR 10W • • 1000lm 45°  L 165, H 45 Recess 220v
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXAR111-12W 12W • • 1200 lm 45°  Ø 111, H 68 Recessed Dimmable/ Non-Dimmable 220V
LAXAR111-15W 15W • • 1500 lm 45°  Ø 111, H 68 Recessed Dimmable/ Non-Dimmable 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXDL03W-I 3W • • 300 lm 45° H 40, Ø 35*,  Ø 30** Recessed 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXZM10W 10W • • 1000 lm 45°  Ø 104*, H 60, Ø 95** Recessed 220V
LAXZM20W 20W • • 2000 lm 45°  Ø 140*, H 130, Ø 130** Recessed 220V
LAXZM30W 30W • • 3000 lm 45°   Ø 200*, H 180, Ø 150** Recessed 220V
Product Code Wattage Color Range Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXDL10WDUAL 10W • • 1000lm 60°  L 210, H 112 Reccess 220V
LAXCEL DUAL BLADE
LAXCEL  ZOOM
LAXCEL AR111
LAXCEL NICHE
*Outer size, ** Cutout size
Ø
H
Outer Ø
Ø
H
LAXCEL ELITE
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXDL08W 8W • • 960 lm 120° H 55, Ø 50*,  Ø 100** Recess 220V
LAXDL15W 15W • • 1800 lm 120° H 55, Ø 145*,  Ø 135** Recess 220V
LAXDL20W 20W • • 2520 lm 120° H 55, Ø 170*,  Ø 160** Recess 220V
Ø
H
Ø
H

LAXMAN ENERGY offers LED Bulbs which are an
upgradation from conventional CFL by way of clear,
brighter and instant light and fit straight into the
existing lamp holder. In addition, these are available
in a choice of shapes and wattage to meet the
different applications.
LED Bulb/Candle
Product Code Wattage Color Range Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXBLB05W 5W • • 500 lm 45°  Ø 57, H 100 B-22 / E-27 220V
LAXBLB07W 7W • • 700 lm 45°  Ø 57, H 100 B-22 / E-27 220V
LAXBLB09W 9W • • 900 lm 45°  Ø 57, H 100 B-22 / E-27 220V
LAXBLB12W 12W • • 1200 lm 45°  Ø 65, H 125 B-22 / E-27 220V
LAXBLB15W 15W • • 1500 lm 45°  Ø 65, H 125 B-22 / E-27 220V
LAXBLB18W 18W • • 1800 lm 45°  Ø 75, H 140 B-22 / E-27 220V
Product Code Wattage Color Range Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)

Dimensions
(mm)
Holder
Type
Lamp Type
LAXCND4W 4W • • 400 lm 360°  Ø 40, H 95 B-22 / E-27 220V
Frosted / Clear Diffuser
LAXBULB-RANGOLI
Product Code Wattage Color Range Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Holder
Type
Lamp Type
LAXRNG0.5W 0.5W • •  •  •  • 50 lm 360° Ø 50, H 85 B-22 / E-27 220V
LAXCANDLE FILAMENT
19
LAXMAN LIGHTING  |  PANEL LIGHT
LAXMAN ENERGY, LED Panel Lights provide
smooth and uniform light edge-to-edge for a
clean, modern look. These high-grade indoor
lights have outer frames made of aluminium alloy
and are used in drop ceilings. With a neat design
and simple appearance they provide an excellent
illumination effect.
LED Panel Light
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXPNL18W 18W • • 1620 lm 180° 300 x 300, H 20 Recessed 220V
LAXPNL36W 36W • • 3240 lm 180° 600 x 600, H 20 Recessed 220V
LAXPNL40W 40W • • 3600 lm 180° 600 x 600, H 20 Recessed 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle

Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Dimensions
Square (mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXPNL06W 6W • • 600 lm 180° Ø 120*, Ø100** L120 x W120*
L100 x W100**
Recessed 220V
LAXPNL09W 9W • • 900 lm 180° Ø 150*, Ø130** L150 x W150*
L130 x W130**
Recessed 220V
LAXPNL012W 12W/15W • • 1200 lm /
1500 lm
180° Ø 170*, Ø130** L170 x W170*
L150 x W150**
Recessed 220V
LAXPNL015W 15W • • 1500 lm 180° Ø 190, Ø170** L190 x W190*
L170 x W170**
Recessed 220V
LAXPNL018W 18W • • 1800 lm 180° Ø 225, Ø200* L225 x W225*
L200 x W200**
Recessed 220V
LAXPANEL-ULTRA SLIM
LAXPANEL-SLIM

LAX2G11012W 12W • • 1200 lm 120° L315, W38 4 Pin Retro Fit 220V
LAX2G11018W 18W • • 1800lm 120° L417, W38 4 Pin Retro Fit 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round
Holder
Type
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXPL7W 7W • • 700 lm 120° L417, W38 G-24 Retro Fit 220V
LAXPL9W 9W • • 900 lm 120° L417, W38 G-24 Retro Fit 220V
LAXPL12W 12W • • 1200 lm 120° L417, W38 G-24 Retro Fit 220V
H
L
W
L

LAXPLG5
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Dimensions
Square (mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXPNL08WUS 8W • • 960 lm 180° Ø 90*, Ø 70** L90 x W90*
L70 x W70**
Recessed 220V
LAXPNL15WUS 15W • • 1800 lm 180° Ø 127*, Ø 102** L127 x W127*
L102 x W102**
Recessed 220V
LAXPNL20WUS 20W • • 2520 lm 180° Ø 178*, Ø 153** L178 x W178*
L153x W153**
Recessed 220V
LAXPNL28WUS 28W • • 3360 lm 180° Ø 230*, Ø 203** L230 x W230*
L203 x W203**
Recessed 220V
23
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Dimensions
Square (mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXSM6W 6W • • 600 lm 180° Ø 120, H40 120 x 120, H40 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM9W 9W • • 900 lm 180° Ø 120, H40 120 x 120, H40 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM12W 12W • • 1200 lm 180° Ø 170, H40 170 x 170, H40 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM15W 15W • • 1500 lm 180° Ø 170, H40 170 x 170, H40 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM18W 18W • • 1800 lm 180° Ø 225, H40 225 x 225, H40 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM22W 22W • • 2200 lm 180° Ø 225, H40 225 x 225, H40 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM24W 24W • • 2400 lm 180° Ø 300, H40 300 x 300, H40 Surface mounted 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Dimensions
Square (mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXSM08WUS 8W • • 960 lm 180° Ø 90, H 20 90 x 90, H 20 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM15WUS 15W • • 1800 lm 180° Ø 127, H 20 127 x 127, H 20 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM20WUS 20W • • 2520 lm 180° Ø 178, H 20 178 x 178, H 20 Surface mounted 220V
LAXSM28WUS 28W • • 3360 lm 180° Ø 230, H 20 230 x 230, H 20 Surface mounted 220V
LAXPANEL-SURFACE
H
Ø
H

Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
36W- Linear wall
mounted 36W • • 3600lm 120° L1200 x W 60, H 25 Surface mounted 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAX-T-BULB-10W 10W • • 1000 lm 120° L 200 x W110,  H90 Retro Fit 220V
LAXTUBE RETRO FIT-T8
LAXTUBE LINEAR BATTEN
LAXTUBE T-BULB
LAXMAN LIGHTING  |  TUBE LIGHT

L
H
L
W
LAXMAN LIGHTING  |  SPOTLIGHTS
26
LAXTRACK
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXTRAX5W 5W • • 500 lm 60° Ø 60, H 130 Surface Track Mounted 220V
LAXTRAX10W 10W • • 1000 lm 60° Ø 60, H 130 Surface Track Mounted 220V
LAXTRAX20W 20W • • 2000 lm 60° Ø 90, H 200 Surface Track Mounted 220V
LAXTRAX30W 30W • • 3000 lm 60° Ø 90, H 200 Surface Track Mounted 220V
Our LED Track Lights are strategically, directionally
and beautifully designed in order to keep the
customers requirement in mind. These Tracks
Lights, highly practical and pleasing to the eye,

and help save costs of light replacement. One of the
outstanding benefit for LED Linear light fixtures is that
they can be adjusted easily even after installation by
adjusting the height of the wire. The areas where LED
linear lights usually exist include commercial offices,
libraries, reception zones, etc.
LAXLINER SUSPENDED
LAX PENDENT
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXLNR20W 20W • • 2000lm 120° On Customisation  SUSPENDED/ RECESSED 220V
Product Code Lamp
Holder
Color
Range

L
H
31
LAXMAN LIGHTING  |  SPOTLIGHTSLAXMAN LIGHTING  |  SPOTLIGHTS
30
L E D  O u t d o o r  L i g h t i n g
3332
LAXHIBAY LAXPAR
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
LED Type Voltage
LAXHI050W 50W • • 5000 lm 120° Ø 465, H 370 SMB / COB 220V
LAXHI100W 100W • • 10000 lm 120° Ø 465, H 370 SMB / COB 220V
LAXHI150W 150W • • 15000 lm 120° Ø 465, H 370 SMB / COB 220V
Product
Code
Wattage Color
Range

our range of LED PAR lights.
H
Ø
IP-54
H
Ø
3534
LAXSTREET LAXFLOOD
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXSL24W 24W • • 2000 lm 120° L 330, W 115, H 75 IP- 65 220V
LAXSL40W 40W • • 4000 lm 120° L 390, W 135, H 80 IP- 65 220V
LAXSL50W 50W • • 5000 lm 120° L 400, W 190, H 90 IP- 65 220V
LAXSL60W 60W • • 6000 lm 120° L 400, W 190, H 90 IP- 65 220V
LAXSL100W 100W • • 10000 lm 120° L 470, W 240, H 95 IP- 65 220V
LAXSL150W 150W • • 15000 lm 120°  ON REQUEST IP- 65 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXFLD20W 20W • • 2000 lm 120° L 225, W 195, H 70 IP- 65 220V
LAXFLD30W 30W • • 3000 lm 120° L 225, W 195, H 70 IP- 65 220V
LAXFLD50W 50W • • 5000 lm 120° L 245, W 225, H 75 IP- 65 220V
LAXFLD100W 100W • • 10000 lm 120° L 295, W 270, H 90 IP- 65 220V
LAXFLD150W 150W • • 15000 lm 120°  ON REQUEST IP- 65 220V
LED Street Lights
LAXMAN ENERGY provides a multiple range
of LED Street Lights with special attention
towards aesthetics, size, lumens, light

Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
LED Type Voltage
LAXUG1W 1W • • 100lm 45° Ø 60, H 80 SMD/COB 220V
LAXUG3W 3W • • 300lm 45° Ø 60, H 80 SMD/COB 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
LED Type Voltage
LAXUG12W 12W • • 1200lm 45° Ø 145, H 95 SMD/COB 220V
LAXUG15W 15W • • 1500lm 45° Ø 145, H 95 SMD/COB 220V
LAXUG18W 18W • • 1800lm 45° Ø 145, H 95 SMD/COB 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle

of resistance to corrosion to ensure durability while
submerged in water. Our Underwater fixtures are made
from high quality, anti-corrosion grade steel SS306 /
SS316 or an alloy of aluminum with an electrostatic
powder coat for reinforcement against corrosion. A
lightweight body incorporates high quality PPT plastic
and gaskets made from silicon to protect the lights
from overheating and making them water resistant.
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
LED Type Voltage
LAXWTD15W- STAND 15W • • 1500 lm 45° Ø 160, H 170 SMD 12V/DC
LAXWTD18W- STAND 18W • • 1800 lm 45° Ø 160, H 170 SMD 12V/DC
H Ø
LAXUNDERWATER STAND
IP-68
LAXUNDERWATER UPLIGHTER
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
LED Type Voltage
LAXWTR1W 1W • • 100lm 45° Ø 60, H 80 SMD/COB 12V/DC
LAXWTR3W 3W • • 300lm 45° Ø 60, H 80 SMD/COB 12V/DC
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
LED Type Voltage
LAXWTR12W 12W • • 1200lm 45° Ø 145, H 95 SMD/COB 12V/DC
LAXWTR15W 15W • • 1500lm 45° Ø 145, H 95 SMD/COB 12V/DC
LAXWTR18W 18W • • 1800lm 45° Ø 145, H 95 SMD/COB 12V/DC
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle

H
Ø
H
Ø
H
Ø
4140
LAXWASHER LAXSPIKE
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXWW18W 18W • • 1800 lm 45° L 1000, H 110, W 50 IP- 65 220V
LAXWW24W 24W • • 2400 lm 45° L 1000, H 110, W 50 IP- 65 220V
LAXWW36W 36W • • 3600 lm 45° L 1000, H 110, W 50 IP- 65 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle

Dimensions
Round (mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXSTEP-3W-OVAL 3W/6W • • 400 lm 45° Ø 46 x D 80 IP- 65 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Lamp
Type
Voltage
LAXBLRD12W 12W • • 1200 lm 45° H 250/500/760 x W 250 IP- 65 220V
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle

• HIGH POWER DUO USB
• 4 ADDITIONAL POWER OUTLETS
• CHILD SAFE
• PLUGS DO NOT OBSTRUCT EACH OTHER
• MODULAR SYSTEM UNIQUE DOCKING SYSTEM
• 3 METER EXTENSION CABLE
LED DRIVERS
LAXSENSOR
Product Code Wattage Color
Range
Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimensions
Round (mm)
Lamp Type Voltage
LAXFLD20WSNS 20W • • 2000lm 60° L 175 x W 135 x H 44 mm IP-65 220V
LAXWL10WSNS 10W • • 1000lm 60° L 200 X W 160 x H 45 mm IP-65 220V
52
Intercontinental Hotel Mauritius | Rajiv Gandhi Cancer Institute
Jubilant Generics Pvt Ltd | Hyatt Regency | Indian School of Business
Max Hospitals | Antara Purukul Senior Living Ltd | Max India Foundation